
MALE 114.0 RESULTS

Male 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ollie Sillasen SWH 112.4 155.0 10

2 Eloy  Rueals Scott City 114.0 155.0 8

3 Carlos Pena Sublette High School 112.0 150.0 6

4 Darris Brown Trego 113.0 130.0 4

5 Cale Thompson Central Plains 107.0 120.0 2

6 Isaac Heredia Central Plains 114.0 105.0 1

7 Jace Kesler Stockton Tiger Ambush 104.6 90.0 0

8 Kolt  Kuhlmann Stockton Tiger Ambush 97.4 75.0 0

9 Doyle Marshall Sacred Heart - Salina 105.0 0 0

Male 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carlos Pena Sublette High School 112.0 245.0 10

2 Doyle Marshall Sacred Heart - Salina 105.0 240.0 8

3 Darris Brown Trego 113.0 240.0 6

4 Isaac Heredia Central Plains 114.0 200.0 0

5 Eloy  Rueals Scott City 114.0 200.0 0

6 Ollie Sillasen SWH 112.4 190.0 1

7 Cale Thompson Central Plains 107.0 165.0 0

8 Jace Kesler Stockton Tiger Ambush 104.6 140.0 0

9 Kolt  Kuhlmann Stockton Tiger Ambush 97.4 110.0 0

Male 114.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Doyle Marshall Sacred Heart - Salina 105.0 170.0 10

2 Darris Brown Trego 113.0 170.0 8

3 Carlos Pena Sublette High School 112.0 160.0 6

4 Isaac Heredia Central Plains 114.0 155.0 4

5 Eloy  Rueals Scott City 114.0 150.0 2

6 Cale Thompson Central Plains 107.0 135.0 1

7 Ollie Sillasen SWH 112.4 130.0 0

8 Jace Kesler Stockton Tiger Ambush 104.6 95.0 0

9 Kolt  Kuhlmann Stockton Tiger Ambush 97.4 85.0 0

Male 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carlos Pena Sublette High School 112.0 555.0 10

2 Darris Brown Trego 113.0 540.0 8

3 Eloy  Rueals Scott City 114.0 505.0 6

4 Ollie Sillasen SWH 112.4 475.0 4

5 Isaac Heredia Central Plains 114.0 460.0 2

6 Cale Thompson Central Plains 107.0 420.0 1

7 Doyle Marshall Sacred Heart - Salina 105.0 410.0 0

8 Jace Kesler Stockton Tiger Ambush 104.6 325.0 0

9 Kolt  Kuhlmann Stockton Tiger Ambush 97.4 270.0 0


